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Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise Class

Модел : SFP-10G-LR-S=
Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise Class
Х-ка 1: Device Type: SFP+ transceiver module supports a
link length of 10 kilometers on standard Single-Mode Fiber
(SMF, G.652); does not support FCoE
  Х-ка 2: Cabling Type: 10GBase-LR
  Х-ка 3: Data Transfer Rate : 10 Gbps
  Х-ка 4: Max Transfer Distance : 10 km
  Х-ка 5: Optical Wave Length : 1310 nm; Transmit and
Receive Wavelength (nm): 1260 to 1355
  Х-ка 6: Dimensions (WxDxH): 13.4 x 56.5 x 8.5 mm

Цена : 2030.17 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пт 24 октомври, 2025
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